
Gwalior - Vadodara Weekly SF Special/X09178 - COVR - WR 
GWL/Gwalior Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction 

17h 10m - 977 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GWL Gwalior Junction 05:10 0 1 0 44 212 NCR
2 AGC Agra Cantt. 07:50 07:55 5m 0 1 118 36 167 NCR
3 BXN Bayana Junction 10:15 10:17 2m 0 1 201 86 196 WCR
4 HAN Hindaun City 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 234 70 228 WCR
5 GGC Gangapur City 11:20 11:25 5m 0 1 278 85 269 WCR
6 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
12:10 12:15 5m 1 342 81 WCR

7 KOTA Kota Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 0 1 450 63 253 WCR
8 NAD Nagda Junction 17:15 17:17 2m 0 1 675 57 469 WR
9 RTM Ratlam Junction 18:00 18:10 10m 0 1 716 68 494 WR
10 DHD Dahod 19:50 19:52 2m 0 1 830 60 312 WR
11 GDA Godhra Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 903 61 119 WR
12 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:20 0 1 977 - 36 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (07:24)

Jun 05 2024 (07:24)

1

1


